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ON-LINE RESULTS
BY AA SPORTS, LTD

FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (WETSUIT) 
SATURDAY, JULY 16, 2016

Report Last Updated On JUL 19, 2016

Participants, please e-mail AA Sports, Ltd (the timing company) at: Click Here with any corrections that need to be made to the
information listed below or if you are missing from the results.

 
A REMINDER TO ATHLETES: Did you remember to return your Timing Chip (pictured
at right). When you register for a chip timed event you agreed to the safe return of
the Timing Chip back tothe Timing Company or pay a $30.00 replacement fee
(receiving the chip back is prefered)./td

  

Instruction to return the Timing Chip are on the packet and are again provided
below:

 
FAT SALMON 3.2M OW SWIM (WETSUIT)

4836 SW Western Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005

You MUST use a padded envelope or the Timing Chip will be torn from the envelope

Thanks!

    

163 - # OF FINISHERS
79 - # OF FINISHERS - MALES
84 - # OF FINISHERS - FEMALES

3 - # OF DAY OF RACE REGISTRATION

| Top 10 Overall Males & Females |
 | Top 10 Overall Masters Males & Females |

 | Overall Results - By Time |
 | Overall Results - Alphabetically |

 | Overall Results - Males & Female|
 | Age Division Results |
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TOP 10 OVERALL MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 533 M 53 1:07:04 20:31 1 / 20 1 / 163 1 / 79
2. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 535 M 56 1:10:20 21:31 1 / 12 2 / 163 2 / 79
3. Emery Wager Seattle, WA 541 M 31 1:10:49 21:39 1 / 7 4 / 163 3 / 79
4. Jeevan Philip Seattle, WA 554 M 21 1:10:53 21:41 1 / 1 5 / 163 4 / 79
5. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 545 M 46 1:11:21 21:49 1 / 7 6 / 163 5 / 79
6. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 546 M 50 1:13:43 22:33 2 / 20 7 / 163 6 / 79
7. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 538 M 51 1:13:54 22:36 3 / 20 8 / 163 7 / 79
8. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 539 M 54 1:14:07 22:40 4 / 20 9 / 163 8 / 79
9. Edward Anderton Seattle, WA 526 M 33 1:14:35 22:48 2 / 7 10 / 163 9 / 79

10. Michael Kula Tacoma, WA 537 M 43 1:14:43 22:51 1 / 13 11 / 163 10 / 79

TOP 10 OVERALL FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Sydney Anderson Seattle, WA 536 F 24 1:10:47 21:39 1 / 2 3 / 163 1 / 84
2. Maura Carroll Seattle, WA 547 F 39 1:16:20 23:21 1 / 12 15 / 163 2 / 84
3. Janet Zeaiter Cincinnati, OH 440 F 31 1:18:59 24:09 1 / 6 20 / 163 3 / 84
4. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 438 F 49 1:20:29 24:37 1 / 18 21 / 163 4 / 84
5. Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue, WA 540 F 27 1:21:32 24:56 1 / 11 22 / 163 5 / 84
6. Kari Wetzler Bainbridge Island, WA 427 F 36 1:24:15 25:46 2 / 12 29 / 163 6 / 84
7. Tracey Sondgroth Olympia, WA 416 F 44 1:25:19 26:05 1 / 11 32 / 163 7 / 84

http://www.racecenter.com/aa-sports-results-inquiry/
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2016/res_s4al16.htm
https://www.racecenter.com/results/2016/res_s4og16.htm
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8. Erin Johnson Seattle, WA 455 F 31 1:26:12 26:22 2 / 6 33 / 163 8 / 84
9. Mary-Jane Man Sammamish, WA 342 F 29 1:26:12 26:22 2 / 11 34 / 163 9 / 84

10. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 337 F 46 1:27:28 26:45 2 / 18 41 / 163 10 / 84
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TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS MALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 533 M 53 1:07:04 20:31 1 / 20 1 / 163 1 / 79
2. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 535 M 56 1:10:20 21:31 1 / 12 2 / 163 2 / 79
3. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 545 M 46 1:11:21 21:49 1 / 7 6 / 163 5 / 79
4. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 546 M 50 1:13:43 22:33 2 / 20 7 / 163 6 / 79
5. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 538 M 51 1:13:54 22:36 3 / 20 8 / 163 7 / 79
6. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 539 M 54 1:14:07 22:40 4 / 20 9 / 163 8 / 79
7. Michael Kula Tacoma, WA 537 M 43 1:14:43 22:51 1 / 13 11 / 163 10 / 79
8. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 426 M 53 1:15:22 23:03 5 / 20 12 / 163 11 / 79
9. Jon Walker Olympia, WA 542 M 41 1:15:27 23:04 2 / 13 13 / 163 12 / 79

10. Jim Lasersohn Seattle, WA 433 M 51 1:16:16 23:19 6 / 20 14 / 163 13 / 79

TOP 10 OVERALL MASTERS FEMALES

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 438 F 49 1:20:29 24:37 1 / 18 21 / 163 4 / 84
2. Tracey Sondgroth Olympia, WA 416 F 44 1:25:19 26:05 1 / 11 32 / 163 7 / 84
3. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 337 F 46 1:27:28 26:45 2 / 18 41 / 163 10 / 84
4. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 335 F 56 1:27:40 26:49 1 / 9 44 / 163 12 / 84
5. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 450 F 61 1:27:59 26:54 1 / 5 45 / 163 13 / 84
6. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 253 F 60 1:28:19 27:00 2 / 5 48 / 163 15 / 84
7. Ruth Frobe Bainbridge Island, WA 447 F 50 1:29:08 27:15 1 / 9 52 / 163 16 / 84
8. Patricia Scott Seattle, WA 324 F 47 1:29:28 27:22 3 / 18 54 / 163 18 / 84
9. Lauren Adler Seattle, WA 312 F 49 1:30:14 27:36 4 / 18 58 / 163 20 / 84

10. Jennifer Smith Seattle, WA 230 F 44 1:31:04 27:51 2 / 11 63 / 163 21 / 84
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MEN'S & WOMEN'S OVERALL RESULTS - 3 MILE WETSUIT

      CHIP CHIP AGE PLACE SEX
NO. NAME CITY, STATE RACE # SEX AGE TIME PACE DIV OVERALL OVERALL
1. Matthew Dixon Seattle, WA 533 M 53 1:07:04 20:31 1 / 20 1 / 163 1 / 79
2. Bob Schlemmer Seattle, WA 535 M 56 1:10:20 21:31 1 / 12 2 / 163 2 / 79
3. Sydney Anderson Seattle, WA 536 F 24 1:10:47 21:39 1 / 2 3 / 163 1 / 84
4. Emery Wager Seattle, WA 541 M 31 1:10:49 21:39 1 / 7 4 / 163 3 / 79
5. Jeevan Philip Seattle, WA 554 M 21 1:10:53 21:41 1 / 1 5 / 163 4 / 79
6. Neal Freeland Seattle, WA 545 M 46 1:11:21 21:49 1 / 7 6 / 163 5 / 79
7. Ta McCann Seattle, WA 546 M 50 1:13:43 22:33 2 / 20 7 / 163 6 / 79
8. Trip Switzer Seattle, WA 538 M 51 1:13:54 22:36 3 / 20 8 / 163 7 / 79
9. Wade Praeger Kirkland, WA 539 M 54 1:14:07 22:40 4 / 20 9 / 163 8 / 79

10. Edward Anderton Seattle, WA 526 M 33 1:14:35 22:48 2 / 7 10 / 163 9 / 79
11. Michael Kula Tacoma, WA 537 M 43 1:14:43 22:51 1 / 13 11 / 163 10 / 79
12. Daniel Smith Auburn, WA 426 M 53 1:15:22 23:03 5 / 20 12 / 163 11 / 79
13. Jon Walker Olympia, WA 542 M 41 1:15:27 23:04 2 / 13 13 / 163 12 / 79
14. Jim Lasersohn Seattle, WA 433 M 51 1:16:16 23:19 6 / 20 14 / 163 13 / 79
15. Maura Carroll Seattle, WA 547 F 39 1:16:20 23:21 1 / 12 15 / 163 2 / 84
16. John Townsend Seattle, WA 548 M 35 1:16:47 23:29 1 / 5 16 / 163 14 / 79
17. Michael Orton Seattle, WA 544 M 33 1:17:02 23:33 3 / 7 17 / 163 15 / 79
18. Tim Burnham Cashmere, WA 558 M 57 1:17:42 23:46 2 / 12 18 / 163 16 / 79
19. Jakub Kotynia Redmond, WA 549 M 28 1:18:09 23:54 1 / 5 19 / 163 17 / 79
20. Janet Zeaiter Cincinnati, OH 440 F 31 1:18:59 24:09 1 / 6 20 / 163 3 / 84
21. Elizabeth Lucco Bellevue, WA 438 F 49 1:20:29 24:37 1 / 18 21 / 163 4 / 84
22. Caitlin Schwalbach Bellevue, WA 540 F 27 1:21:32 24:56 1 / 11 22 / 163 5 / 84
23. Carl Haynie Sammamish, WA 551 M 55 1:21:34 24:57 3 / 12 23 / 163 18 / 79
24. Alex Phillips Seattle, WA 534 M 28 1:22:09 25:07 2 / 5 24 / 163 19 / 79
25. Todd Clayton Port Angeles, WA 442 M 53 1:22:47 25:19 7 / 20 25 / 163 20 / 79
26. Stephen Freeborn Federal Way, WA 550 M 60 1:22:59 25:23 1 / 9 26 / 163 21 / 79
27. Alan Florsheim Bellevue, WA 430 M 49 1:23:10 25:26 2 / 7 27 / 163 22 / 79
28. Paul McGovern Lynnwood, WA 429 M 50 1:23:15 25:28 8 / 20 28 / 163 23 / 79
29. Kari Wetzler Bainbridge Island, WA 427 F 36 1:24:15 25:46 2 / 12 29 / 163 6 / 84
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30. Ron Cho Seattle, WA 555 M 38 1:24:21 25:48 2 / 5 30 / 163 24 / 79
31. Dave O'Hern Seattle, WA 432 M 33 1:25:13 26:04 4 / 7 31 / 163 25 / 79
32. Tracey Sondgroth Olympia, WA 416 F 44 1:25:19 26:05 1 / 11 32 / 163 7 / 84
33. Erin Johnson Seattle, WA 455 F 31 1:26:12 26:22 2 / 6 33 / 163 8 / 84
34. Mary-Jane Man Sammamish, WA 342 F 29 1:26:12 26:22 2 / 11 34 / 163 9 / 84
35. Thomas Farrell Seattle, WA 239 M 56 1:27:06 26:38 4 / 12 35 / 163 26 / 79
36. Scott Matthews Auburn, WA 338 M 54 1:27:08 26:39 9 / 20 36 / 163 27 / 79
37. Otto Martinez Seattle, WA 330 M 30 1:27:20 26:42 5 / 7 37 / 163 28 / 79
38. Carl Engelhardt Seattle, WA 436 M 63 1:27:24 26:44 2 / 9 38 / 163 29 / 79
39. Jose Collas Seattle, WA 552 M 51 1:27:25 26:44 10 / 20 39 / 163 30 / 79
40. Pierre Remund Vancouver, BC 331 M 57 1:27:27 26:45 5 / 12 40 / 163 31 / 79
41. Sonja Peterson Shoreline, WA 337 F 46 1:27:28 26:45 2 / 18 41 / 163 10 / 84
42. Eric Kraus Seattle, WA 449 M 51 1:27:35 26:47 11 / 20 42 / 163 32 / 79
43. Shannon Matlock Kirkland, WA 357 F 38 1:27:37 26:48 3 / 12 43 / 163 11 / 84
44. Tricia Elmer Seattle, WA 335 F 56 1:27:40 26:49 1 / 9 44 / 163 12 / 84
45. Jan Acuff Seattle, WA 450 F 61 1:27:59 26:54 1 / 5 45 / 163 13 / 84
46. Josh Fredman Seattle, WA 362 M 40 1:28:15 26:59 3 / 13 46 / 163 33 / 79
47. Kim Beckman Miami Beach, FL 453 F 29 1:28:16 27:00 3 / 11 47 / 163 14 / 84
48. Mary Lippold Seattle, WA 253 F 60 1:28:19 27:00 2 / 5 48 / 163 15 / 84
49. John Prieve Lake Forest Park, WA 148 M 51 1:28:28 27:03 12 / 20 49 / 163 34 / 79
50. Shawn Delplain Port Angeles, WA 120 M 46 1:28:56 27:12 3 / 7 50 / 163 35 / 79
51. Christopher Tanimoto Seattle, WA 123 M 29 1:29:07 27:15 3 / 5 51 / 163 36 / 79
52. Ruth Frobe Bainbridge Island, WA 447 F 50 1:29:08 27:15 1 / 9 52 / 163 16 / 84
53. Sarah Ellis Vancouver, BC 458 F 26 1:29:25 27:21 4 / 11 53 / 163 17 / 84
54. Patricia Scott Seattle, WA 324 F 47 1:29:28 27:22 3 / 18 54 / 163 18 / 84
55. John De Wit Langley, WA 336 M 63 1:29:56 27:30 3 / 9 55 / 163 37 / 79
56. Lianne Birk Seattle, WA 328 F 34 1:30:02 27:32 3 / 6 56 / 163 19 / 84
57. Martin Pokorny Socorro, NM 456 M 55 1:30:12 27:35 6 / 12 57 / 163 38 / 79
58. Lauren Adler Seattle, WA 312 F 49 1:30:14 27:36 4 / 18 58 / 163 20 / 84
59. Chris Severns Issaquah, WA 437 M 54 1:30:15 27:36 13 / 20 59 / 163 39 / 79
60. Brian Guillen Issaquah, WA 446 M 41 1:30:33 27:41 4 / 13 60 / 163 40 / 79
61. Mark Bickford Bainbridge Island, WA 237 M 57 1:30:41 27:44 7 / 12 61 / 163 41 / 79
62. Philip Knowles Kirkland, WA 444 M 53 1:30:46 27:45 14 / 20 62 / 163 42 / 79
63. Jennifer Smith Seattle, WA 230 F 44 1:31:04 27:51 2 / 11 63 / 163 21 / 84
64. Alex Rawling Seattle, WA 348 M 32 1:31:07 27:52 6 / 7 64 / 163 43 / 79
65. Richard Adcock Gig Harbor, WA 441 M 61 1:31:17 27:55 4 / 9 65 / 163 44 / 79
66. Tom Brogan Seattle, WA 334 M 57 1:31:38 28:01 8 / 12 66 / 163 45 / 79
67. Hannah Cohen Saint Paul, MN 361 F 29 1:31:48 28:04 5 / 11 67 / 163 22 / 84
68. Danielle Knapik Woodinville, WA 351 F 20 1:32:11 28:11 2 / 2 68 / 163 23 / 84
69. Jim Knapik Redmond, WA 451 M 52 1:32:26 28:16 15 / 20 69 / 163 46 / 79
70. Michael Vanderhyde Kirkland, WA 445 M 47 1:32:27 28:16 4 / 7 70 / 163 47 / 79
71. Marc Lacrampe Mercer Island, WA 329 M 54 1:33:19 28:32 16 / 20 71 / 163 48 / 79
72. Liza Vonrosenstiel Flagstaff, AZ 235 F 61 1:33:32 28:36 3 / 5 72 / 163 24 / 84
73. Howard Jess Mercer Island, WA 229 M 64 1:33:43 28:40 5 / 9 73 / 163 49 / 79
74. Fiona Clauson Kenmore, WA 228 F 51 1:33:54 28:43 2 / 9 74 / 163 25 / 84
75. Tom Goodlin Bainbridge Island, WA 530 M 56 1:33:58 28:44 9 / 12 75 / 163 50 / 79
76. Lauren Collins Carmel Valley, CA 356 M 38 1:35:16 29:08 3 / 5 76 / 163 51 / 79
77. Mahmoud Saleh Bothell, WA 236 M 39 1:36:10 29:25 4 / 5 77 / 163 52 / 79
78. Melinda Burdo Kirkland, WA 363 F 50 1:36:12 29:25 3 / 9 78 / 163 26 / 84
79. Lorna Luebbe Seattle, WA 102 F 48 1:36:38 29:33 5 / 18 79 / 163 27 / 84
80. Rebecca Adamson Sammamish, WA 344 F 42 1:36:41 29:34 3 / 11 80 / 163 28 / 84
81. Janice Huang Bainbridge Island, WA 140 F 36 1:36:45 29:35 4 / 12 81 / 163 29 / 84
82. Lisa Mangel Woodinville, WA 233 F 46 1:36:53 29:38 6 / 18 82 / 163 30 / 84
83. Tom Pozarycki Seattle, WA 152 M 43 1:37:05 29:41 5 / 13 83 / 163 53 / 79
84. Debra Reltien Bainbridge Island, WA 227 F 49 1:37:15 29:44 7 / 18 84 / 163 31 / 84
85. Marni Zimmerman Freeland, WA 241 F 54 1:38:13 30:02 4 / 9 85 / 163 32 / 84
86. Andrea Hunt Bainbridge Island, WA 129 F 68 1:38:38 30:10 1 / 1 86 / 163 33 / 84
87. Jake Bauer Olympia, WA 439 M 40 1:38:42 30:11 6 / 13 87 / 163 54 / 79
88. Ahmad Zeaiter Cincinnati, OH 122 M 33 1:38:49 30:13 7 / 7 88 / 163 55 / 79
89. Catherine Johnson Seattle, WA 225 F 39 1:38:57 30:16 5 / 12 89 / 163 34 / 84
90. Caroline Brown Seattle, WA 224 F 59 1:38:59 30:16 2 / 9 90 / 163 35 / 84
91. Lisa Richardson Seattle, WA 234 F 42 1:38:59 30:16 4 / 11 91 / 163 36 / 84
92. Jesse Hersch Bellevue, WA 231 M 45 1:39:05 30:18 5 / 7 92 / 163 56 / 79
93. Pauline Martin Vancouver, BC 343 F 49 1:39:14 30:21 8 / 18 93 / 163 37 / 84
94. Angela Bertrand Seattle, WA 454 F 28 1:39:54 30:33 6 / 11 94 / 163 38 / 84
95. Nicolaas Wilkens Seattle, WA 314 M 50 1:40:01 30:35 17 / 20 95 / 163 57 / 79
96. Marion Dorer Mercer Island, WA 341 F 43 1:40:04 30:36 5 / 11 96 / 163 39 / 84
97. Bridget Guerrero Edmonds, WA 350 F 48 1:40:23 30:42 9 / 18 97 / 163 40 / 84
98. Jack Timmons Seattle, WA 251 M 56 1:40:24 30:42 10 / 12 98 / 163 58 / 79
99. Ralph Heidl Eugene, OR 119 M 50 1:41:01 30:54 18 / 20 99 / 163 59 / 79

100. Randy Doblar Redmond, WA 457 M 63 1:41:17 30:58 6 / 9 100 / 163 60 / 79
101. Lisa Worthington Woodinville, WA 365 F 49 1:41:20 30:59 10 / 18 101 / 163 41 / 84
102. Peggy Kent Mercer Island, WA 346 F 63 1:41:35 31:04 4 / 5 102 / 163 42 / 84
103. Meg Batson Tacoma, WA 127 F 50 1:41:41 31:06 5 / 9 103 / 163 43 / 84
104. Michael Rosen Bainbridge Island, WA 144 M 52 1:42:03 31:12 19 / 20 104 / 163 61 / 79
105. Ellen Eames Newcastle, WA 352 F 37 1:42:36 31:23 6 / 12 105 / 163 44 / 84
106. Tricia Davis Seattle, WA 240 F 43 1:42:55 31:28 6 / 11 106 / 163 45 / 84
107. Alan Sharp Bellevue, WA 340 M 45 1:43:05 31:31 6 / 7 107 / 163 62 / 79
108. Nicholas Kerr Seattle, WA 118 M 44 1:43:25 31:38 7 / 13 108 / 163 63 / 79
109. Anne O'Brien Anchorage, AK 443 F 45 1:43:26 31:38 11 / 18 109 / 163 46 / 84
110. William Haberkorn Seattle, WA 347 M 51 1:43:28 31:38 20 / 20 110 / 163 64 / 79
111. Theresa Shugart Seattle, WA 242 F 48 1:43:42 31:43 12 / 18 111 / 163 47 / 84
112. Windy Tuttle Silverdale, WA 345 F 44 1:43:47 31:44 7 / 11 112 / 163 48 / 84
113. Erik Fay Redmond, WA 139 M 40 1:44:07 31:50 8 / 13 113 / 163 65 / 79
114. Ethan Kaufman Seattle, WA 353 M 29 1:44:25 31:56 4 / 5 114 / 163 66 / 79
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115. Kevin McCarty Seattle, WA 339 M 59 1:44:50 32:04 11 / 12 115 / 163 67 / 79
116. Constance Standish Seattle, WA 124 F 49 1:46:03 32:26 13 / 18 116 / 163 49 / 84
117. Mitchel Schoenfeld Fall City, WA 238 M 63 1:46:42 32:38 7 / 9 117 / 163 68 / 79
118. Emily Cole Fall City, WA 249 F 35 1:47:33 32:53 7 / 12 118 / 163 50 / 84
119. Briana Harper San Francisco, CA 349 F 30 1:47:38 32:55 4 / 6 119 / 163 51 / 84
120. Beth Hykes Mercer Island, WA 222 F 44 1:47:41 32:56 8 / 11 120 / 163 52 / 84
121. Michelle Hester Waimanalo, HI 157 F 48 1:47:48 32:58 14 / 18 121 / 163 53 / 84
122. Martha Devereaux Bainbridge Island, WA 203 F 56 1:47:56 33:00 3 / 9 122 / 163 54 / 84
123. Breanne Overton Seattle, WA 246 F 28 1:48:02 33:02 7 / 11 123 / 163 55 / 84
124. Jackie Hensy Seattle, WA 355 F 25 1:48:27 33:10 8 / 11 124 / 163 56 / 84
125. Ellyce Shulman Seattle, WA 134 F 38 1:48:47 33:16 8 / 12 125 / 163 57 / 84
126. Elizabeth Hogan Port Angeles, WA 248 F 55 1:48:47 33:16 4 / 9 126 / 163 58 / 84
127. Jessie Alan Seattle, WA 366 F 38 1:50:31 33:48 9 / 12 127 / 163 59 / 84
128. Britt D'Andrea Kirkland, WA 223 F 47 1:50:48 33:53 15 / 18 128 / 163 60 / 84
129. Brent Norton Lake Forest Park, WA 364 M 44 1:51:32 34:06 9 / 13 129 / 163 69 / 79
130. Molly Kent Mercer Island, WA 257 F 32 1:51:39 34:09 5 / 6 130 / 163 61 / 84
131. Alyson Hockett Coupeville, WA 153 F 60 1:52:02 34:16 5 / 5 131 / 163 62 / 84
132. Alison Howard Seattle, WA 221 F 50 1:52:08 34:17 6 / 9 132 / 163 63 / 84
133. Judy Rose Bellevue, WA 133 F 55 1:52:13 34:19 5 / 9 133 / 163 64 / 84
134. Curt Jordan Seattle, WA 164 M 28 1:52:44 34:28 5 / 5 134 / 163 70 / 79
135. Marysue Balazic Lake Stevens, WA 142 F 48 1:52:58 34:33 16 / 18 135 / 163 65 / 84
136. Patty Jacklin Renton, WA 145 F 56 1:54:05 34:53 6 / 9 136 / 163 66 / 84
137. Heather Burger Bainbridge Island, WA 250 F 54 1:54:15 34:56 7 / 9 137 / 163 67 / 84
138. Hailey Petway Seattle, WA 125 F 28 1:54:31 35:01 9 / 11 138 / 163 68 / 84
139. Kimberly Shaffer Snoqualmie, WA 213 F 29 1:54:57 35:09 10 / 11 139 / 163 69 / 84
140. Ann Kolvenbach Seattle, WA 138 F 55 1:55:50 35:25 7 / 9 140 / 163 70 / 84
141. Nick Hallak Hoquiam, WA 107 M 44 1:56:12 35:32 10 / 13 141 / 163 71 / 79
142. Mary Foster Seattle, WA 150 F 56 1:57:16 35:52 8 / 9 142 / 163 71 / 84
143. Amanda Stanley Seattle, WA 259 F 43 1:57:49 36:02 9 / 11 143 / 163 72 / 84
144. Stephanie Trudel Seattle, WA 130 F 36 1:58:08 36:08 10 / 12 144 / 163 73 / 84
145. Rebecca Johnson Lahaina, HI 161 F 41 1:58:12 36:09 10 / 11 145 / 163 74 / 84
146. Sherry Maxx Mill Creek, WA 162 F 51 1:58:16 36:10 8 / 9 146 / 163 75 / 84
147. Cestjon McFarland Bainbridge Island, WA 155 F 56 1:58:39 36:17 9 / 9 147 / 163 76 / 84
148. Steve Wiper Lake Forest Park, WA 151 M 49 1:58:58 36:23 7 / 7 148 / 163 72 / 79
149. Megan Pryor Seattle, WA 323 F 35 2:00:01 36:42 11 / 12 149 / 163 77 / 84
150. Jerry Crowell Bothell, WA 255 M 41 2:00:30 36:51 11 / 13 150 / 163 73 / 79
151. Cendrix Bouchard Vancouver, BC 226 M 39 2:00:45 36:56 5 / 5 151 / 163 74 / 79
152. Carol Clayton Port Angeles, WA 128 F 45 2:00:55 36:59 17 / 18 152 / 163 78 / 84
153. Tim Nelson Des Moines, WA 121 M 56 2:01:04 37:01 12 / 12 153 / 163 75 / 79
154. Michele Kvam Kirkland, WA 136 F 42 2:02:44 37:32 11 / 11 154 / 163 79 / 84
155. Leigh Hammel Seattle, WA 149 F 27 2:05:31 38:23 11 / 11 155 / 163 80 / 84
156. Dave Erland Sammamish, WA 147 M 63 2:07:50 39:06 8 / 9 156 / 163 76 / 79
157. Jessica Dubey Bainbridge Island, WA 126 F 53 2:08:04 39:10 9 / 9 157 / 163 81 / 84
158. Orion Morgan Seattle, WA 258 M 43 2:08:14 39:13 12 / 13 158 / 163 77 / 79
159. Mylene Leblanc Vancouver, BC 254 F 33 2:10:03 39:46 6 / 6 159 / 163 82 / 84
160. Christine Mackey Vancouver, BC 247 F 38 2:10:03 39:46 12 / 12 160 / 163 83 / 84
161. Salam Hallak Cosmopolis, WA 167 M 40 2:10:21 39:52 13 / 13 161 / 163 78 / 79
162. Christina Hohn Seattle, WA 132 F 47 2:13:41 40:53 18 / 18 162 / 163 84 / 84
163. Joseph Breit Bellevue, WA 135 M 63 2:15:08 41:20 9 / 9 163 / 163 79 / 79
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